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General information about company
e Scrip code | 00000

NSE Symbol |
“ MSEI Symbol | kumarAUTO ~
ISIN | NEsguotors "
| Name of the company l KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED |
IS Whether company is SME | No
r Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report l Quarterly
g - | Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructﬁring selected) / Listing Date l
ot : Shareholding pattern filed under i Regulation 31 (1) (b) !
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter. Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares? .
2 Whetk}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ? . ‘ _
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?J No No J No I No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?J No J No ‘ No J No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered? .
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No N N
voting rights? : 0 0
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
full Partly | No-OF | nos. total no. of
Category Nos. Of aig u aid-y shares shares shares ‘ '
Category | of sharéholders 5 uityp E underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()] shareholder q P Depository | (VII)= Totalasa ¢
an I }s]hz]i(ries eﬂulty Receipts (IV)+ If;g)c(l\{/%n) boges
el shares 3 :
av) netd | (VD EXK Asadof | Clo%S | Class|pop | (ATBHC)
) | (A+B+C2) °g. egy
Promoter
A & 6 3756900 3756900 | 72.43 3756900 3756900 | 72.43
Promoter |
Group ' :
(B) Public 100 | 1430100 | | | 1430100 | 2757 | 1430100] | 1430100 | 27.57
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(93} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
» Trusts
Total 106 | s187000 | | | s187000"| 100 | sisr000| | s187000] 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}? mber of
No. Of asa% Number of le"ge: dor
: assuming full Locked in pledgec o
No. Of Shares ; otherwise '
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares 0 di convertible .
Catego of NACTIVING | {jnderlyin utstanding securities ( as a (X1m) equity shares |
gory ying
Outstanding - convertible g held in .
4y} shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of -
an convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | . ~ % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)=
oo X Warrants (VIDHX) As a No. | total No. | total
‘ Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
‘ held | held
A+B+C2
( : (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘zcromoter 72.43 3756900
Group
(B) Public , 2757 || || |o ¢
Non » '
: © Promoter-
: ‘ Non Public
i
? Shares
‘ n undertying
DRs
: Shares held
i by
; €2) Employee
i Trusts . )
! Total : 100 || | | 3756900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
A No. Of nos. total no. of :
fully Partly h h h —
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares Shares . . :
St Name of the shareholders | equity up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total)
. ! _ o
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Depository | (VIT) as per asaze
held chares Receipts v+ SCRR, : ‘ of
) (Vy+ 1957) (VIII) ‘ Total
vy held Class Class A
. V) | o Asa% of og: X egry Total Voting
{ : (A+B+C2) ' ' rights
A I Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 3756900 3756900 | 72.43 3756900 3756900 | 72.43
(SK;’(‘IT)“"' 6 3756900 ’ 3756900 | 72.43 3756900 3736900 | 72.43
) . Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter - s ‘
;nd 6 3756900 3756900 | 72.43 3756900 3756900 | 72.43
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1HA)
(2)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
i 1) l Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
[
- Individuals -
i.Individual .
(a(iy) sharcholders 85 466200 466200 | 8.99 466200 466200 | 8.99
holding nominal . .
share capital up '
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
| shareholders :
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 963900 963900 | 18.58 963900 963900 | 18.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs. |
Che | 100 | 1430100 1430100 | 2757 1430100 1430100 | 27.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+" 100 1430100 1430100 | 27.57 1430100 1430100 | 27.57
(B)(2)H(B) - . »
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 106 5187000 5187000 | 100 5187000 5187000 | 100
( A+B+C2)
Total | 106 *5187000 ’ 5187000 | 100 5187000 5187000 | 100
(A+B+C) ) |




Page 6 of 16

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

(A+B+C)

100

J
. Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or
: - Locked in -
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XTI Lotherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertibie (XID) encumbered e ur?t erho
Underlying | Underlying convertible securities ( as a (X111) quity shares
Sr. . - . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible . | Warrants' No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total | MM )
: (a) (VIDHX) Asa% (a). Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
: (b) (b).
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | Indian
(@ | 7243 | | - | 3756990
(Sl“)b‘T"‘al (A) 7243 3756900
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 72'43 ) 3756900
Group (A)=
(AMHA)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding, pattern of the Public shareholder
(¢)) | Institutl?ons
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i) | | | 8.99 | | o
(a(ii)) t | | 1858 | | | 0
Sub-Total (B) '
27.57
(3) 0
Total Public |
Shareholding
: 27.57
(B)=(B)(1)+ 0
(B)2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding péttem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total . : .
{ A+B+C2) 100 3756900
Total 3756900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. I

1

| 2

3

4

E

|5 |

Name of the
Shareholders ()

ARUN KUMAR
SOOD

AJAY KUMAR
SOOD

ASHISH KUMAR
SOOD

SHAMA
SOOD

ALKA SOOD

SEEMA
SOOD ,

PAN (II)

AFIPS5564C

| AFIPS5559P

AIPPS7080P

ADGPS3452F

ADNPS1282Q

AIZPS1581R ]

- No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1762950

676200

820050

284550

1050

212100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository.
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

1762950

676200

820050

284550

1050

[]
o

212100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.99

13.04

15.81

5.49

0.02

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X |

1762950

| 676200

820050

284550

| 1050

212100

Class eg:y !

|

Total l

1762950

| 676200

820050

212100

Total as a-% of
Total Voting rights

33.99

13.04

15.81

284550

5.49

| 1050

0.02

4.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
H(Xi)a) As-a % of
(A+B+C2)

33.99

13.04

15.81

5.49

0.02

4.09

Number of Locked in shares (X1I)

No. (a) - |

Asa % of'total I




L ltman

Shares held () |
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1762950

676200

820050

284550

1050

212100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter |

o
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No: : , : ’ |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) | Total .|

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3756900
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

ou

Total nos. shares o
held (VII) = (IV)+ 3756900
(V) (VY

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Claﬁs egly . | l

|
Class eg:X | 3756900 |
|
|

Total | 3756900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 72.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

i : Outstanding
LR Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities (as a c
percentage of

diluted share

capital) (X)= (V1)

HXi)a)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

72.43 .

Number of Locked in sharés X1I) . I

No. (a) ] k |

As a % of total ’ ’ )
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Shares held (b) : o J _ J

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1) }

No. (a) | , |

As a % of total
-Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3756900

Reason for not providing PAN : J

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type ‘

am
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs;

Searial No.

|1

| 3

|

4

| 5

| 6

E

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAGBIR
SINGH
PANCAL

2

PARAMIEET
SINGH

RAJINDER
KAUR

PREET
MOHINDER
SINGH

VINOD
SAGAR
SOOD

RENU
SHARMA

RAKESH
DHANDA

PAN (11)

| BANPS9105E

AENPS9340L

| ACNPK2410K

ANLPS3772R

AHWPS9340L

| ApTPS7600N

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I1V)

212100

105000

86100

84000

73500

73500

54600

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

.

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)
+HV)+ (VI)

212100

105000

86100

84000

73500

73500

54600

Shareholding as
a % of'total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.42

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 212100

| 105000

| 86100

84000

‘ 73500

l 73500

| 54600

Class egly

|

Total

' 212100

| 105000

| 86100

84000

| 73500

| 54600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.09°

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and ~
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities:(as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=

- (VIDHX) As a
% of (A-+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

-1.62

142

1.42

1.05

Number of Locked in shares (X1I)

|




gA
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oo | B | I
As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares .
held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized .
form (XIV) ¢

Reason for not providing PAN J 4

Reason for not } Textual .
providing PAN zrll)formatlon

an
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in exceés of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

688800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(vh

o

688800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of Voting Rights held i‘n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 688800

Class egiy

] .

Total

| 688800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(8

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share :
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As'a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total




Sh_ares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

an
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Sent a request letter to shareholder for requesting for their PAN, reply for the same is awaited.

ou



Page 16 of 16

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
‘a nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

am




