General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	KUMARAUTO
ISIN	INE168U01015
Name of the company	KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group		Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No ,	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement l	olding o	f specified se	curities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	d in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)=	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	4	
	(II)	held shares held (IV) Receipts (IV)+ per SCR (VI) (V)+ As a % of the shares held (VI) (VI) (VII)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y Total			Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3756900	,		3756900	72.43	3756900		3756900	72.43	
(B)	Public	100	1430100			1430100	27.57	1430100		1430100	27.57	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		1.7.									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		-									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							-			÷ ,	
	Total	106	5187000			5187000	100	5187000		5187000	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es	. •	
Category (I)	shareholder Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.43					3756900
(B)	Public				27.57					0 *
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public				,			:		·
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs					-				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							-		
	Total				100					3756900

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class	f Voting of secur	Rights held	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
((III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statemen	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian		-			4				,	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3756900			3756900	72.43	3756900		3756900	72.43
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3756900			3756900	72.43	3756900		373 6900	72.43
(2)	Foreign					<u>. 11</u>					ř.
Total Shareholding of Promoter			-								
and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)		6	3756900			3756900	72.43	3756900	."	3756900	72.43
(2) B	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public shar	eholder		·			-
(1)	Institutions									-	
(3)	Non-institutions	я <u></u>					V				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	85	466200			466200	8.99	466200		466200	8.99
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1,5	963900			963900	18.58	963900	î.	963900	18.58
Sub-Total (B)(3)		100	1430100			1430100	27.57	1430100		1430100	27.57
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)	•	100	1430100			1430100	27.57	1430100		1430100	27.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non Pi	ublic shareholde	r ·			:
Total (A+B+C2)		106	5187000			5187000	100	5187000		5187000	100
Total			5187000	1	i	1	1	5187000		5187000	100

Tal	hle II - Stater	nent showing	shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Promot	er and	Pro	noter G	roun
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Securities an		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locker shares	er of	Num Shar pled	ber of es ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter ar	nd Promo	oter Gro	ıp qı		
(1)	Indian	% 10 a						*.	
(a)				72.43					3756900
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.43					3756900
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.43					3756900
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholder				
(1)	Institutions						•		
(3)	Non-institution	ıs				-			
(a(i))				8.99		: " "			0
(a(ii))		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		18.58					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.57				.* .	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.57			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prom	oter- No	ı Public	sharel	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3756900
Total (A+B+C)				100				-	3756900

· 		Individuals/I	Hindu undivided F	amily		* *
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR SOOD	AJÁY KUMAR SOOD	ASHISH KUMAR SOOD	SHAMA SOOD	ALKA SOOD	SEEMA SOOD
PAN (II)	AFIPS5564C	AFIPS5559P	AIPPS7080P	ADGPS3452F	ADNPS1282Q	AIZPS1581R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1762950	676200	820050	284550	1050	212100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		. ,				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1762950	676200	820050	284550	1050	212100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.99	13.04	15.81	5.49	0.02	4.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1762950	676200	820050	284550	1050	212100
Class eg:y						
Total	1762950	676200	820050	284550	1050	212100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.99	13.04	15.81	5.49	0.02	4.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				,		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				7		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	X					
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	33.99	13.04	15.81	5.49	0.02	4.09
+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)				. · i		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)			<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	· ····	 	

Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1762950	676200	820050	284550	1050	212100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		`\	·		
Reason for not providing PAN			:			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individu	nals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3756900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3756900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.43
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)
Class eg:X	3756900
Class eg:y	
Total	3756900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.43
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total	

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	<u> </u>	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3756900	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7.
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGBIR SINGH PANCAL	PARAMJEET SINGH	RAJINDER KAUR	PREET MOHINDER SINGH	VINOD SAGAR SOOD	RENU SHARMA	RAKESH DHANDA
PAN (II)	BANPS9105E	AENPS9340L	ACNPK2410K	ANLPS3772R	AHWPS9340L	ADTPS7600N	ZZZZZ999
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	212100	105000	86100	84000	73500	73500	54600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			•				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						,	
Fotal nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV) + (VI)	212100	105000	86100	84000	73500	73500	54600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares calculated as per SCRR, 1957) VIII) As a % of A+B+C2)	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	each class of secu	rities (IX)				·
Class eg: X	212100	105000	86100	84000	73500	73500	54600
Class eg:y							
Γotal	212100	105000	86100	84000	73500	73500	54600
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible eccurities (X)					· [
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					,		
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants						,	
Xi) (a) Shareholding , as i % assuming full conversion of convertible			·	· .			
ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)					-		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not p	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information (1)

Searial No.	
Name of the hareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid ip equity shares eld (IV)	688800
No. Of Partly paid- p equity shares eld (V)	
No. Of shares anderlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
otal nos. shares eld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	688800
hareholding as a 6 of total no. of hares (calculated s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a 6 of (A+B+C2)	13.28
lumber of Voting Rights held in each class of securit	es (IX)
lass eg: X	688800
lass eg:y	
otal	688800
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	13.28
o. Of Shares nderlying outstanding onvertible ocurities (X)	
o. of Shares nderlying utstanding /arrants (Xi)	
o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding onvertible curities and No. f Warrants (Xi)	
nareholding, as a assuming full anversion of onvertible curities (as a ercentage of luted share pital) (XI)= (VII) X) As a % of L+B+C2)	13.28
umber of Locked in shares (XII)	

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

		-			
	Text Block		4 ty - 1		
Textual Information(1)	Sent a request letter to shareholder for requesting	ng for their PAN,	reply for the same	e is awaited.	_

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence